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TAMPA CAMPUS 
 
Marshall Center:  

4103 USF Cedar Cir. Tampa 33620 
• contact:  Sarah Kelly:  selarso2@usf.edu 
• Room Descriptions:  https://www.usf.edu/student-affairs/msc/plan-and-market-

events/rooms-capacities.aspx 
• Policy and Procedures:  https://www.usf.edu/student-affairs/msc/documents/ems-

combined-policy.pdf 
 
CWY  Bill Young Hall:   

12303 USF Genshaft Dr, Tampa 33620 
• contact: Lori Matthews:   lorimatthews@usf.edu 
• https://www.usf.edu/undergrad/jmlc/cwy-event-space-rental/index.aspx 

 
Patel Center:  

11710 USF Genshaft Dr. Tampa 33620 
• For event requests:  cgsevents@usf.edu 
• Contact: Dorinda Agosto:  dagosto@usf.edu  

 
Alumni Center: 

11810 USF Alumni Dr, Tampa 33620 
• Facilities Contact:  Jason Lubin: lublin@usf.edu 
• Note:  Only available for alumni related events 

 
TECO Hall (Education Building):  

4110 Apple Dr, Tampa 33620 
• Contact:  AnchinCenter@usf.edu;  
• Information:  https://www.usf.edu/education/anchin/get-involved/teco-hall-

reservations.aspx 
• Reservation form: 

https://www.usf.edu/education/anchin/documents/tecoreservationform.pdf 
  

Interdisciplinary Science Building:  
USF Cherry Dr, Tampa 33620 

• Atrium, 2023, 2032 
o contact:  

 Daisy Matos: dmatos@usf.edu (physics) or  
 Mildred Cummings:  mcumming@usf.edu (CMMB) 

• 7th Floor:  Reserve through admission 
o Contact:  Evan Jaynes:   ejaynes@usf.edu  
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USF DOWNTOWN 
 
CAMILS   

124 S Franklin St, Tampa, FL 33602 
• Contact:  Laura Frost:  lfrost@usf.edu 
• Refer to:  https://camls-us.org/ 

 
Morsani College of Medicine   

Water St.  Tampa, FL  33602 
• Contact:  Paul Ayers:  payers@usf.edu 
• Refer to:  https://www.camls-us.org/mdd 

 
 
 
USF ST. PETERSBURG CAMPUS 

• Contact: Andy Dang  andydang@usf.edu;  727-873-5188 
• Information: https://www.stpetersburg.usf.edu/student-life/university-student-

center/plan-your-event/index.aspx 
 
 
 
USF SARASOTA/MANATEE CAMPUS 

• Contact:  Stacy Dukhi hdukhi@usf.edu 
• Information:  https://www.stpetersburg.usf.edu/student-life/university-student-

center/plan-your-event/index.aspx 
• Internal Applicants:  https://www.sarasotamanatee.usf.edu/events/usfsm-internal-

applicants.aspx 
• Request Form: https://www.sarasotamanatee.usf.edu/events/internal-event-form.aspx 

 

https://camls-us.org/
mailto:payers@usf.edu
https://www.camls-us.org/mdd
mailto:andydang@usf.edu
https://www.stpetersburg.usf.edu/student-life/university-student-center/plan-your-event/index.aspx
https://www.stpetersburg.usf.edu/student-life/university-student-center/plan-your-event/index.aspx
mailto:hdukhi@usf.edu
https://www.stpetersburg.usf.edu/student-life/university-student-center/plan-your-event/index.aspx
https://www.stpetersburg.usf.edu/student-life/university-student-center/plan-your-event/index.aspx
https://www.sarasotamanatee.usf.edu/events/usfsm-internal-applicants.aspx
https://www.sarasotamanatee.usf.edu/events/usfsm-internal-applicants.aspx
https://www.sarasotamanatee.usf.edu/events/internal-event-form.aspx

